
126Course Code: MECH. MOTOR VEHICLEBranch Name   :

650Max Marks:

88215211516090

88215211516091

88215211516092

88215211516093

88215211516094

88215211516096

88215211516097

88215211516098

88215211516099

88215211516100

88215211516105

88215211516108

BISHAN KUMAR

BALWINDER SINGH

DILPREET SINGH

GAGANDEEP SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

GURSEWAK SINGH

GURTEJ SINGH

GURVINDER SINGH

GURWINDER SINGH

JASPINDERPREET SINGH

RANDHIR SINGH

SIMRANPREET SINGH

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7
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9
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12

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, NABHAInstitute Name::

/129 /57

/24 /242

/123 /54

/12 /230

/126 /57

/13 /225

/126 /57

/18 /229

/123 /51

/6 /232

/123 /60

/9 /245

/126 /60

/13 /232

/126 /60

/23 /227

/126 /60

/7 /225

/126 /60

/8 /228

/129 /54

/8 /235

/132 /57

/7 /240

Status

/18 /8

/16 /27

/17 /8

/15 /26

/17 /8

/16 /26

/17 /8

/16 /26

/17 /8

/15 /26

/18 /8

/16 /27

/17 /8

/15 /26

/18 /8

/16 /27

/17 /8

/15 /26

/16 /7

/15 /25

/17 /8

/15 /25

/16 /8

/15 /25

Semester       : 3 Examination:     8/2018



126Course Code: MECH. MOTOR VEHICLEBranch Name   :

650Max Marks:

88215211116383

88215211116384

88215211116387

88215211116388

88215211116389

88215211116390

88215211116392

88215211116394

88215211116396

88215211116398

88215211116400

88215211116402

GURDARSHAN SINGH

GURDEEP SINGH

GURMEET SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

HARI SINGH

HARPAL SINGH

KAMALJEET MATTU

MANPREET SINGH

PARDEEP SINGH

RAJWINDER SINGH

SIMRANPAL SINGH

VINAY KUMAR

382

411

420

409

414

437

407

393

393

397

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE , PATIALAInstitute Name::

/72 /33

/30 /187

/87 /48

/9 /185

/75 /54

/36 /186

/84 /39

/30 /195

/84 /42

/31 /188

/84 /48

/25 /187

/90 /45

/19 /205

/87 /45

/31 /202

/87 /42

/30 /187

/75 /39

/33 /186

/75 /42

/34 /187

/69 /48

/31 /186

Status

/15 /7

/15 /23

/16 /7

/16 /25

/15 /7

/15 /23

/18 /9

/18 /27

/16 /8

/16 /24

/16 /8

/16 /25

/18 /9

/18 /27

/18 /9

/18 /27

/15 /7

/15 /24

/14 /8

/14 /24

/13 /7

/13 /22

/15 /8

/15 /25

Semester       : 3 Examination:     8/2018



126Course Code: MECH. MOTOR VEHICLEBranch Name   :

650Max Marks:

88215211316122

88215211316124

88215211316125

88215211316126

88215211316127

88215211316129

88215211316133

88215211316134

88215211316135

88215211316136

88215211316137

88215211316139

88215211316140

BHUPINDER SINGH

GURJOT SINGH

GURPARTAP SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

GURWINDER SINGH

KULWINDER SINGH

LAKHWINDER SINGH

LOVEPREET SINGH

PARDEEP SINGH

RAVI

SANDEEP SINGH

SHARAMDEEP SINGH

412

418

419

428

460

441

414

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955
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REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS(GRACE)

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS(GRACE)

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, RAJPURAInstitute Name::

/42 /66

/2 /190

/45 /63

/23 /210

/60 /66

/30 /195

/42 /69

/30 /220

/57 /66

/31 /196

/66 /66

/30 /192

/63 /72

/32 /194

/72 /69

/32 /218

/60 /66

/25 /216

/42 /66

/24 /192

/60 /66

/31 /194

/54 /66

/30 /190

/54 /66

/30 /192

Status

/15 /6

/16 /24

/16 /7

/16 /26

/15 /7

/16 /23

/18 /8

/18 /28

/16 /7

/17 /25

/15 /8

/17 /25

/16 /7

/17 /27

/17 /7

/18 /27

/18 /8

/16 /27

/16 /6

/16 /25

/15 /6

/17 /25

/16 /7

/17 /24

/15 /7

/16 /25

Semester       : 3 Examination:     8/2018



126Course Code: MECH. MOTOR VEHICLEBranch Name   :

650Max Marks:

88215220116136

88215220116137

88215220116139

88215220116140

88215220116142

88215220116144

88215220116145

88215220116146

88215220116147

88215220116148

88215220116149

88215220116150

88215220116151

88215220116152

BALWINDER SINGH

DILPREET SINGH

GURJEET SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

JAGANDEEP SINGH

JAGDEEP SINGH

LOVEPREET SINGH

MALKIT SINGH

MANINDER  JIT SINGH

MANPREET SINGH

RANDHIR SINGH

RUPINDER SINGH

SATNAM SINGH

442

447

475

457

446

479

468

471

472

455

468

469

436

478

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955
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O O

P O

O O

P O

O O

P O

O O

P O

O O

P O

O O

P O

O O

P O

O O

P O

O O

P O

O O

P O

O O

P O

O O

P O

O O

P O

O O

P O

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, ROPARInstitute Name::

/108 /66

/34 /175

/102 /57

/33 /190

/120 /63

/39 /195

/120 /60

/30 /190

/120 /57

/31 /180

/123 /63

/32 /195

/114 /60

/33 /200

/123 /54

/30 /205

/117 /60

/34 /195

/123 /63

/30 /180

/114 /66

/35 /190

/120 /66

/30 /195

/120 /54

/34 /170

/120 /60

/30 /200

Status

/15 /8

/14 /22

/17 /7

/17 /24

/15 /7

/14 /22

/15 /7

/14 /21

/15 /8

/14 /21

/17 /8

/17 /24

/16 /7

/15 /23

/15 /8

/14 /22

/17 /7

/17 /25

/15 /8

/14 /22

/17 /7

/15 /24

/15 /8

/14 /21

/15 /7

/14 /22

/17 /8

/18 /25

Semester       : 3 Examination:     8/2018



126Course Code: MECH. MOTOR VEHICLEBranch Name   :

650Max Marks:

88215231116095

88215231116096

88215231116097

88215231116098

88215231116099

88215231116100

88215231116102

88215231116104

88215231116106

88215231116107

88215231116108

88215331115006

88215331115011

88215331115012

88215331115014

88215331115015

88215331115017

AMANDEEP SINGH

BHUPINDER SINGH

DAVINDER SINGH

GAGANDEEP SINGH

GAGANDEEP SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

GURJANT SINGH

HARVINDER SINGH

HUSHIAR SINGH

JASWINDER SINGH

LAKHVIR SINGH

MANJINDER SINGH

BALTEJ SINGH

ISHWAR SINGH

YUVRAJ SINGH

BALWINDER SINGH

GURWINDER SINGH

491

501

488

500

497

511

494

483

520

438

456

498

481

520

510

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955
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99951 99952
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99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955
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S.No
1
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16
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INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, BARNALAInstitute Name::

/123 /30

/31 /240

/123 /30

/32 /245

/120 /33

/33 /239

/120 /39

/34 /240

/120 /36

/36 /240

/126 /36

/42 /240

/123 /36

/33 /239

/123 /36

/36 /230

/129 /33

/42 /245

/123 /39

/23 /238

/111 /36

/22 /240

/93 /60

/31 /200

/72 /54

/39 /230

/93 /60

/39 /240

/93 /60

/46 /220

/96 /63

/48 /245

/93 /60

/49 /245

Status

/17 /7

/17 /26

/18 /8

/18 /27

/16 /6

/16 /25

/17 /7

/17 /26

/17 /6

/16 /26

/17 /7

/17 /26

/16 /6

/16 /25

/14 /6

/15 /23

/18 /8

/18 /27

/15 /6

/15 /24

/17 /6

/16 /26

/13 /7

/13 /21

/16 /8

/13 /24

/16 /8

/15 /27

/15 /7

/16 /24

/16 /8

/16 /28

/16 /8

/13 /26

Semester       : 3 Examination:     8/2018



126Course Code: MECH. MOTOR VEHICLEBranch Name   :

650Max Marks:

88215331115019

88215331115020

88215331115096

GURDEEP SINGH

HARWINDER SINGH

KHUSHPREET SINGH

460

472

452

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

Registration No Name
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, BARNALAInstitute Name::

/93 /54

/48 /210

/93 /57

/49 /215

/93 /52

/38 /215

/13 /7

/14 /21

/14 /7

/13 /24

/13 /7

/13 /21

Semester       : 3



126Course Code: MECH. MOTOR VEHICLEBranch Name   :

650Max Marks:

88215260516182 PARMINDER SINGH 489 99951 99952

99953 99955

Registration No Name

O O

P O

PASS
Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)

( (

( (

) )

) )

S.No
1

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, OTALONInstitute Name::

/90 /51

/46 /236

Status

/16 /8

/17 /25

Semester       : 3 Examination:     8/2018



126Course Code: MECH. MOTOR VEHICLEBranch Name   :

650Max Marks:

88215360615029

88215360615033

LOVEPREET SINGH

DILRAJ SINGH

501

515

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

Registration No Name

O O

P O
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P O

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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) )

S.No
1

2

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,MANUKEInstitute Name::

/81 /63

/46 /250

/84 /66

/42 /254

Status

/15 /7

/14 /25

/17 /8

/17 /27

Semester       : 3 Examination:     8/2018



126Course Code: MECH. MOTOR VEHICLEBranch Name   :

650Max Marks:

88055371114668

88215271116182

88215271116184

88215271116186

88215271116188

88215271116189

88215271116190

88215271116191

88215271116193

88215271116194

88215271116195

88215271116196

88215271116197

88215271116198

88215271116199

AMARDEEP

AMIT PAL

GURPREET SINGH

KULDEEP SINGH

LAKHWINDER SINGH

MANJIT SINGH

NARINDER KUMAR

PALI

SAHIL

SANDEEP SINGH

SANJIV KUMAR

SURJIT SINGH

VIJAY KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR

YOGESH KUMAR

495

405

409

441

412

410

397

408

452

428

417

406

450

439

394

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955
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PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, HOSHIARPURInstitute Name::

/81 /57

/45 /240

/72 /30

/32 /200

/72 /30

/34 /201

/84 /30

/50 /205

/93 /30

/34 /190

/84 /30

/30 /195

/78 /30

/30 /195

/66 /30

/31 /210

/102 /30

/43 /205

/90 /33

/36 /200

/81 /33

/33 /205

/75 /30

/40 /200

/66 /51

/39 /225

/63 /48

/36 /220

/87 /51

/30 /165

Status

/18 /8

/18 /28

/18 /8

/18 /27

/18 /8

/18 /28

/18 /8

/18 /28

/17 /7

/17 /24

/18 /8

/18 /27

/17 /7

/17 /23

/18 /8

/18 /27

/18 /8

/18 /28

/17 /8

/18 /26

/17 /7

/17 /24

/16 /7

/16 /22

/17 /8

/18 /26

/18 /8

/18 /28

/17 /6

/16 /22

Semester       : 3 Examination:     8/2018



126Course Code: MECH. MOTOR VEHICLEBranch Name   :

650Max Marks:

88215280516010

88215380515019

88215380515030

LOVEPREET SINGH

JASKARN SINGH

MANVINDER PAL

464

451

454

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

Registration No Name

P P

P O

O O

P O

O O

P O

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, BATALAInstitute Name::

/87 /51

/47 /210

/75 /60

/36 /212

/78 /63

/40 /208

Status

/17 /7

/18 /27

/17 /8

/17 /26

/16 /8

/16 /25

Semester       : 3 Examination:     8/2018


